35
Miniature 0201 MLV
Multilayer Ceramic Transient Voltage Suppressors
ESD Protection for any Circuit with Board Space Constraints
071819
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AVX 0201 Multi-Layer Varistors are designed for circuits where board space is a premium. 0201 MLV offer bi-
directional ESD protection in the smallest package available today. The added advantage is EMI/RFI attenuation.

MSL 1
 Pb Free 260ºC
HOW TO ORDER
VC
Varistor
Clamp
Automotive
Series
AS
Chip
Size
0201
0201
Working
Voltage
09 = 9V
09
Energy
Rating
V = 0.02J
V
Capacitance
300 = 32V
300
Package
W = 7"
10kpcs
W
Termination
P = Ni Barrier/
100% Sn (matte)
P
Part Number V
W
 (DC) V
W
 (AC) V
B
V
C
I
VC
I
L
E
T
I
P
Cap
VC020103V101WP 3.5 2.0
4.76 min
8.84 max
14max 1 50  0.02 10 100pF ±30%
VC020103V121WP 3.5 2.0
4.76 min
8.84 max
14max 1 50  0.02 10 125pF ±30%
VC020103V151WP 3.5 2.0
4.76 min
8.84 max
14max 1 50  0.02 10 150pF ±30%
VC020105T150WP 5.6 4.0
10.0 min
15.6 max
35max 1 50 0.01 2 15pF ±30%
VC020105T330WP 5.6 4.0
10.0 min
15.6 max
35max 1 50 0.01 4 33pF ±30%
VC020105T500WP 5.6 4.0
10.0 min
15.6 max
35max 1 50 0.01 5 50pF ±30%